
DATUM DAN VRIJEME PREZIME IME

03.02.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 ROSANDIĆ PIASEVOLI ROSANDA

04.02.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 SANADER LJUBICA

04.02.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 SILIĆ NARDI

10.02.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 STANIŠIĆ LJUBICA

11.02.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 STANKOVIĆ DIJANA

11.02.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 STIPICA SAFIĆ IVONA

17.02.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 SUČIĆ SANJA

18.02.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 ŠITUM VEDRANA

18.02.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 ŠKARO SVJETLANA

24.02.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 TARIBA NADIA

25.02.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 TERZE SILVANA

25.02.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 TOMIČIĆ MARION

02.03.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 TUDORIĆ GEMO DARIJA

03.03.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 UGARKOVIĆ EMILIJA

03.03.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 VIALI VANJA

09.03.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 VIDOŠEVIĆ SANDA

10.03.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 VILOVIĆ TINA

10.03.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 VREBALOV CINDRO MAJA

16.03.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 VUČKOVIĆ VUKUŠIĆ ANA

17.03.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 VUKASOVIĆ MERICA

17.03.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 VULAS GORDANA

23.03.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 VULETIĆ SMILJANA

24.03.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 ZEKIĆ DANIJELA

24.03.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 ŽITKO ŽARKO

30.03.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 ŽIVKOVIĆ KONSTANTIN

31.03.2024. NEDJELJA/BLAGDAN 08.00 - 14.00 ŽUŽIĆ FURLAN SANJA

31.03.2024. NEDJELJA/BLAGDAN 14.00 - 20.00 ADRIĆ VANJA

01.04.2024. BLAGDAN/PONEDJELJAK 08.00 - 14.00 AGOLI BESIM

01.04.2024. BLAGDAN/PONEDJELJAK 14.00 - 20.00 ALJINOVIĆ BALETA TINA

06.04.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 BABIĆ ANKA

07.04.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 BAČIĆ DUBRAVKA

07.04.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 BAGO KREŠIMIR

13.04.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 BAKOVIĆ BRANKA

14.04.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 BARAS MIRA

14.04.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 BARTULOVIĆ NADA

20.04.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 BEKAVAC ANAMARIJA

21.04.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 BENZON TAMARA

21.04.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 BEZDROV MERIM

27.04.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 BEZDROV MIRJANA

28.04.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 BILIĆ PAVIČIĆ IVANA

28.04.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 BRAJKOVIĆ MERI

01.05.2024. PRAZNIK/SRIJEDA 08.00 - 14.00 BRALIĆ NATALIA

01.05.2024. PRAZNIK/SRIJEDA 14.00 - 20.00 BRALIĆ PERKUŠIĆ MARINA

04.05.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 BUDIŠA DUŠKO

05.05.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 CVITANIĆ ČULIĆ JOSIPA

05.05.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 ČOVIĆ ANITA

11.05.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 ČULIĆ NENAD

12.05.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 ĆUŽE GUGIĆ ANAMARIJA

12.05.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 DEDIĆ JELENA

18.05.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 DELIJA ITA

19.05.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 DOMJANOVIĆ VASILJEVIĆ MERICA

19.05.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 DOŠEN JANKOVIĆ SANJA



25.05.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 DUPLANČIĆ LUCA

26.05.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 DŽANKO DRAGAN LINDA

26.05.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 ĐURANAC PETKOVIĆ KATIJA

30.05.2024. BLAGDAN/ČETVRTAK 08.00 - 14.00 ERCEG MARTINOVIĆ ZVJEZDANA

30.05.2024. BLAGDAN/ČETVRTAK 14.00 - 20.00 ERCEG MLADINIĆ ALENKA

01.06.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 FISTANIĆ INDIRA

02.06.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 GALIĆ ELVIS

02.06.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 GLAVAN GORDANA

08.06.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 GRGIĆ INES

09.06.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 GRUBIŠIĆ ČABO NEDJELJKA

09.06.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 GUNJAČA GRGO

15.06.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 HAJDUK TIHANA

16.06.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 IVČEVIĆ INES

16.06.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 JAKIĆ MARCELA

22.06.2024. PRAZNIK/SUBOTA 08.00 - 14.00 JAKOVČIĆ INA

22.06.2024. PRAZNIK/SUBOTA 14.00 - 20.00 JANJIĆ ZOVKO NINA

23.06.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 JUKIĆ DAVORKA

23.06.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 JURIČ ZORICA

29.06.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 KALEB FRANIN JADRANKA

30.06.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 KASALO ILONKA

30.06.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 KATIĆ ĐEMA

06.07.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 KEZIĆ RATKO

07.07.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 KOŠTIĆ MEŠIN ANKA

07.07.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 KROLO VIKICA

13.07.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 KUZMANIĆ MARTINA

14.07.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 LACIĆ DRAGANJA MAJA

14.07.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 LISICA SANJA

20.07.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 LONČAR ANDRO

21.07.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 MANDIĆ DUŠAN

21.07.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 MARASOVIĆ JAKULICA MARINA

27.07.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 MARIANI PETROVIĆ INA

28.07.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 MATANA DIJANA

28.07.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 MEDINI ARIANA

03.08.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 MERĆEP ANA HRVOJKA

04.08.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 MIJANOVIĆ KATIJA

04.08.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 MILJAK VELIĆ MARIJANA

05.08.2024. PRAZNIK/PONEDJELJAK 08.00 - 14.00 MIRNIĆ GORDANA

05.08.2024. PRAZNIK/PONEDJELJAK 14.00 - 20.00 MIŠE NELA

10.08.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 MIŠKOVIĆ SANDRA

11.08.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 MOJSOVIĆ MIJIĆ FLORA

11.08.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 MUSTAPIĆ ŽELJKA

15.08.2024. BLAGDAN/SRIJEDA 08.00 - 14.00 ORHANOVIĆ ANITA

15.08.2024. BLAGDAN/SRIJEDA 14.00 - 20.00 ORTOLJO POGORILIĆ EDITA

17.08.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 PAVIĆ MARIJANOVIĆ SENKA

18.08.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 PETKOVIĆ BRKLJAČIĆ KSENIJA

18.08.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 PETRIČEVIĆ DIANA

24.08.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 PIVAC SILVANA

25.08.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 PROPADALO MIRAN

25.08.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 PRVAN SUZANA

31.08.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 RADMAN JADRANKA

01.09.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 RAĐA MARKO

01.09.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 RAIĆ VESNA

07.09.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 REIĆ LILI



08.09.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 RIZVAN PETROVIĆ LIDIJA

08.09.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 ROSANDIĆ PIASEVOLI ROSANDA

14.09.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 SANADER LJUBICA

15.09.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 SILIĆ NARDI

15.09.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 STANIŠIĆ LJUBICA

21.09.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 STANKOVIĆ DIJANA

22.09.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 STIPICA SAFIĆ IVONA

22.09.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 SUČIĆ SANJA

28.09.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 ŠITUM VEDRANA

29.09.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 ŠKARO SVJETLANA

29.09.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 TARIBA NADIA

05.10.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 TERZE SILVANA

06.10.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 TOMIČIĆ MARION

06.10.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 TUDORIĆ GEMO DARIJA

12.10.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 UGARKOVIĆ EMILIJA

13.10.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 VIALI VANJA

13.10.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 VIDOŠEVIĆ SANDA

19.10.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 VILOVIĆ TINA

20.10.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 VREBALOV CINDRO MAJA

20.10.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 VUČKOVIĆ VUKUŠIĆ ANA

26.10.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 VUKASOVIĆ MERICA

27.10.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 VULAS GORDANA

27.10.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 VULETIĆ SMILJANA

01.11.2024. BLAGDAN/PETAK 08.00 - 14.00 ZEKIĆ DANIJELA

01.11.2024. BLAGDAN/PETAK 14.00 - 20.00 ŽITKO ŽARKO

02.11.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 ŽIVKOVIĆ KONSTANTIN

03.11.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 ŽUŽIĆ FURLAN SANJA

03.11.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 ADRIĆ VANJA

09.11.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 AGOLI BESIM

10.11.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 ALJINOVIĆ BALETA TINA

10.11.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 BABIĆ ANKA

16.11.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 BAČIĆ DUBRAVKA

17.11.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 BAGO KREŠIMIR

17.11.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 BAKOVIĆ BRANKA

18.11.2024. PRAZNIK/PONEDJELJAK 08.00 - 14.00 BARAS MIRA

18.11.2024. PRAZNIK/PONEDJELJAK 14.00 - 20.00 BARTULOVIĆ NADA

23.11.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 BEKAVAC ANAMARIJA

24.11.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 BENZON TAMARA

24.11.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 BEZDROV MERIM

30.11.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 BEZDROV MIRJANA

01.12.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 BILIĆ PAVIČIĆ IVANA

01.12.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 BRAJKOVIĆ MERI

07.12.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 BRALIĆ NATALIA

08.12.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 BRALIĆ PERKUŠIĆ MARINA

08.12.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 BUDIŠA DUŠKO

14.12.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 CVITANIĆ ČULIĆ JOSIPA

15.12.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 ČOVIĆ ANITA

15.12.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 ČULIĆ NENAD

21.12.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 ĆUŽE GUGIĆ ANAMARIJA

22.12.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 DEDIĆ JELENA

22.12.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 DELIJA ITA

25.12.2024. BLAGDAN/SRIJEDA 08.00 - 14.00 DOMJANOVIĆ VASILJEVIĆ MERICA

25.12.2024. BLAGDAN/SRIJEDA 14.00 - 20.00 DOŠEN JANKOVIĆ SANJA



26.12.2024. BLAGDAN/ČETVRTAK 08.00 - 14.00 DUPLANČIĆ LUCA

26.12.2024. BLAGDAN/ČETVRTAK 14.00 - 20.00 DŽANKO DRAGAN LINDA

28.12.2024. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 ĐURANAC PETKOVIĆ KATIJA

29.12.2024. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 ERCEG MARTINOVIĆ ZVJEZDANA

29.12.2024. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 ERCEG MLADINIĆ ALENKA

01.01.2025. PRAZNIK/SRIJEDA 08.00 - 14.00 FISTANIĆ INDIRA

01.01.2025. PRAZNIK/SRIJEDA 14.00 - 20.00 GALIĆ ELVIS

04.01.2025. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 GLAVAN GORDANA

05.01.2025. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 GRGIĆ INES

05.01.2025. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 GRUBIŠIĆ ČABO NEDJELJKA

06.01.2025. BLAGDAN/PONEDJELJAK 08.00 - 14.00 GUNJAČA GRGO

06.01.2025. BLAGDAN/PONEDJELJAK 14.00 - 20.00 HAJDUK TIHANA

11.01.2025. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 IVČEVIĆ INES

12.01.2025. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 JAKIĆ MARCELA

12.01.2025. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 JAKOVČIĆ INA

18.01.2025. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 JANJIĆ ZOVKO NINA

19.01.2025. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 JUKIĆ DAVORKA

19.01.2025. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 JURIČ ZORICA

25.01.2025. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 KALEB FRANIN JADRANKA

26.01.2025. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 KASALO ILONKA

26.01.2025. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 KATIĆ ĐEMA

01.02.2025. SUBOTA 15.00 - 20.00 KEZIĆ RATKO

02.02.2025. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 14.00 KOŠTIĆ MEŠIN ANKA

02.02.2025. NEDJELJA 14.00 - 20.00 KROLO VIKICA






